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EDORA DCG RULES AND REGULATIONS
1) PLEASE RESPECT THE PEDESTRIANS AND OTHER PARTICIPANTS IN THE COURSE 

AREA. DO NOT THROW WHEN OTHERS ARE IN THE WAY OF YOUR SHOT.

2) TEE SHOTS – Players must throw from within the designated tee area.

3) OTHER SHOTS – The forward foot, at the time of release, must be placed where 
the disc previously landed.

4) PUTTS – must remain within the chain area or in the basket, to be good. 

5) ETIQUETTE – The player furthest from the hole is the one that should shoot or 
putt first. Do not distract others when they are taking their throws.

6) PROTECT YOUR ENVIRONMENT. �PLEASE KEEP THE AREA CLEAN. 

7) PLEASE DO NOT CLIMB OR PULL ON TREES, THEY NEED TO GROW

8) THIS AREA IS PATROLLED BY LARIMER COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY. 
KEEP DOGS ON A LEASH AT ALL TIMES.



COURSE RULES 
AND REGULATIONS

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH:7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SOUTH TIM
BERLINE ROAD

CITY OF FORT COLLINS 
LIGHT & POWER

TIMBERLINE 
SUBSTATION RESTRICTED AREA

KEEP OUT

RESTRICTED AREA

KEEP OUT EDORA PARK

WELCOME TO

EDORA PARK 
DISC GOLF COURSE


	edgc2014 2
	edgc2014

